
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Compiled by the Fayette Community Foundation.  If your organization is not listed here and 
would like to be included, or to update any of your organization's information herein, please 
contact the Fayette Community Foundation. 
 
 

APRIL 2022 

AREA NON-PROFIT 

ORGANIZATIONS AND CLUBS 

DIRECTORY 



Who We Are: 
 

Fayette Community Foundation was founded in 2001 with the goal of becoming this 

area’s premier resource for philanthropists, nonprofit organizations, and 

community leaders.  FCF serves the needs of the remarkable people whose financial 

gifts make a lasting difference in this community. 

 

The mission of the Fayette Community Foundation is to build stronger, safer, and 

more vibrant communities by providing a bridge that connects caring 

philanthropists to those in need. 

 

Who We Serve 
 

DONORS  - We assist the people whose donations sustain and support the charities 

of our community. Our experts help those who want to give intelligently by 

maximizing the efficiency, power, and longevity of their assets. 

 

NONPROFITS - The charities that provide critical social services for our rural area. 

Click below to see a list of the current funds that support local arts, culture, social 

welfare, mental health, conservation, and scholarship. 

 

COMMUNITY - We connect resources to the unique and ever-changing needs of our 

community. Click below to see a list of the current grant  and scholarships you can 

support.  

 

Help Us To Help Others 
 

We rely entirely on the generosity of those individuals, families and members of the 

business community who wish to contribute to the common good. No gift is too 

small or too large and all are vital to the Foundation’s work. 

 

Please visit our website at: www.faycofoundation.org for grant cycles, guidelines, 

forms, giving opportunities, and other additional information. 

  

https://www.faycofoundation.com/nonprofits
https://www.faycofoundation.com/nonprofits
https://www.faycofoundation.com/community
https://www.faycofoundation.com/community


Definitions of Categories 

Arts, Culture and Humanities  

Arts, culture, and humanities organizations bring the performing arts to the public; 
preserve and commemorate the events, places, and cultures that created and 
continue to shape the nation; and promote the distribution of ideas. They range 
from internationally renowned art museums to small historical societies, major 
theatrical venues to charities that bring the arts into schools to promote scholastic 
achievement, and major broadcasting services to local-access radio and TV. 

Education and Research  

Education nonprofits promote learning and intellectual development from cradle to 
grave, from preschools through post-graduate schools and adult learning programs. 
They also include schools for students with special needs, organizations offering 
vocational and technical training, libraries, literacy programs, scholarships, student 
organizations, and parent-teacher groups. 

The research category comprises science, technology, and social science institutes. A 
nonprofit in this category may focus on astronomy, chemistry, or other physical 
science; engineering; computer science; marine biology, physiology, or other 
biological science; anthropology, economics, international law, political science, or 
other social science; or interdisciplinary fields, such as black studies, ethnic studies, 
gerontology, labor studies, and urban studies. 

Environment and Animals  

Environmental organizations are dedicated to reclaiming and preserving natural 
resources and to beautifying the world around us. They range from recycling 
programs to wetlands management to garden clubs. 

Animal nonprofits include humane societies and SPCAs, bird and wildlife 
sanctuaries, fisheries, veterinary organizations, zoos, and animal-training 
nonprofits. 

Health  

Health nonprofits cover a broad range of organizations concerned with the body or 
mind. Hospitals, substance abuse and additional treatment programs, diseases and 
disease research, medical disciplines and specialty research, and mental health and 
crisis services all fall into this category. 



Human Services  

Human service nonprofits are the organizations that most people think of when they 
hear the word nonprofit. They feed the hungry, assist crime victims and offenders, 
provide job training, house the homeless, help people prepare for and recover from 
disasters, maintain playgrounds and athletic fields, act as advocates for children, 
and offer programs to help youth mature into adults who contribute to society. 

International  

International organizations focus their efforts outside U.S. borders. Development 
relief organizations, human rights advocates, peace and security nonprofits, and 
organizations that promote international understanding all fall into this category. 

Public, Societal Benefit  

Public and societal benefit nonprofits work in the areas of civil rights and civil 
liberties, community improvement, philanthropy and volunteerism, and voter 
education and registration. They also include life insurance providers, 
unemployment compensation organizations, pension and retirement funds, 
fraternal groups, employee associations, and cemeteries. 

Religion  

Religious organizations encompass houses of worship for the world’s major 
religions, including Christianity—both Protestantism and Catholicism—Judaism, 
Islam, Buddhism, and Hinduism. Religious print and broadcast nonprofits as well as 
organizations dedicated to interfaith issues also fall into this category. 

Unknown  

Nonprofits in this category have not been classified by the IRS, nor have they 
provided GuideStar with information about the type of work they do. 

 

  



TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Who We Are: ..............................................................................................................................................................2 

Definitions of Categories ............................................................................................................................................3 

Non Profit Organizations And Clubs ........................................................................................................................ 10 

Arts, Culture, Humanities .................................................................................................................................... 10 

ART GUILD OF FAYETTEVILLE ........................................................................................................................... 10 

BEST LITTLE COWBOY GATHERING IN TEXAS .................................................................................................. 10 

BUGLE BOY FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................................... 11 

COLUMBUS HISTORICAL PRESERVATION TRUST ............................................................................................. 12 

E A ARNIM ARCHIVES AND MUSEUM OF FLATONIA TEXAS INC ..................................................................... 12 

FAISON PRESERVATION SOCIETY ..................................................................................................................... 13 

FAYETTE COUNTY COMMUNITY THEATRE ...................................................................................................... 13 

FAYETTEVILLE CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL ...................................................................................................... 14 

FAYETTEVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP .................................................................................................. 15 

FAYETTEVILLE TEXAS MUSEUM ....................................................................................................................... 15 

FRIENDS OF THE LAGRANGE RAILROAD DEPOT INC........................................................................................ 16 

HERB SOCIETY OF AMERICA PIONEER UNIT .................................................................................................... 17 

HERITAGE SOCIETY MUSEUM OF WEIMAR INC............................................................................................... 17 

HH QUILT GUILD INC ........................................................................................................................................ 18 

JAMES DICK FOUNDATION FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS ............................................................................... 18 

LIVE OAK ART CENTER ..................................................................................................................................... 19 

TEXANS IN WAR MUSEUM ASSOCIATION ....................................................................................................... 20 

TEXAS CZECH HERITAGE AND CULTURAL CENTER INC .................................................................................... 20 

TEXAS GERMAN SOCIETY ................................................................................................................................. 21 

TEXAS WENDISH HERITAGE SOCIETY INC ........................................................................................................ 22 

Education & Research ......................................................................................................................................... 22 

CAT SPRING AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY ............................................................................................................. 22 

CLEAR ED ......................................................................................................................................................... 23 

FAYETTE COUNTY AREA GO TEXAN INC .......................................................................................................... 23 

FAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION ............................................................................................................. 24 

FAYETTEVILLE ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION................................................................................................. 25 

FEDERATION OF TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY MOTHERS CLUB ............................................................................ 25 

FLATONIA ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION ....................................................................................................... 26 



FLATONIA PUBLIC LIBRARY INC ....................................................................................................................... 27 

FRIENDS FOR CATHOLIC EDUCATION .............................................................................................................. 27 

FRIENDS OF WINEDALE ................................................................................................................................... 28 

GIDDINGS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB INC ........................................................................................................ 28 

GIDDINGS BUFFALO BAND BOOSTERS ............................................................................................................ 29 

GO DRILL INTERNATIONAL INC ........................................................................................................................ 30 

HERMES INTERMEDIATE PTO .......................................................................................................................... 30 

LA GRANGE BAND BOOSTER CLUB .................................................................................................................. 31 

LA GRANGE EDUCATION SUPPORT PROGRAM FOUNDATION ........................................................................ 32 

LEE COUNTY GO-TEXAN INC ............................................................................................................................ 32 

LEE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW INCORPORATED ............................................................................... 33 

LEXINGTON ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION ............................................................................................................... 33 

MOUNT CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL .............................................................................. 34 

PARENT BOOSTER USA INC .............................................................................................................................. 35 

REMNANT ACADEMY ....................................................................................................................................... 35 

ROTARY FUND OF GIDDINGS TEXAS ................................................................................................................ 36 

ROUND TOP - CARMINE EDUCATION FOUNDATION ....................................................................................... 37 

ROUND TOP LIBRARY ASSOCIATION INC ......................................................................................................... 37 

ROVING VOLUNTEERS IN CHRISTS SERVICE INCORPORATED .......................................................................... 38 

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL .................................................................................... 38 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL ENDOWMENT FUND ................................................................................................ 39 

SAINT ROSE OF LIMA SCHOOL ......................................................................................................................... 40 

SCHULENBURG JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW ASSOCIATION .............................................................................. 40 

SCHULENBURG LIBRARY FOUNDATION INC .................................................................................................... 41 

SMITHVILLE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE EDUCATION FUND INC ........................................................... 42 

SMITHVILLE ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB ............................................................................................................ 42 

TURTLE WING FOUNDATION ........................................................................................................................... 43 

Environment & Animals ....................................................................................................................................... 43 

BUZZARD WHISPERER ...................................................................................................................................... 43 

COLORADO COUNTY WILDLIFE MANAGEMENTASSOCIATION ........................................................................ 44 

FAYETTE ANIMAL SHELTER FOUNDATION ....................................................................................................... 45 

GARDENIA E JANSSEN ANIMAL SHELTER ......................................................................................................... 45 

HOPEFUL HEARTS ANIMAL RESCUE ................................................................................................................. 46 



MINI HORSE HELPERS ...................................................................................................................................... 47 

NEIGHBOR APE ................................................................................................................................................ 47 

PAPILLION HAVEN RESCUE .............................................................................................................................. 48 

PREVENT UNWANTED PETS ............................................................................................................................. 48 

ROWDY GIRL SANCTUARY INC ......................................................................................................................... 49 

TEXAS VEGETATION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION ........................................ 50 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK OF WEIMAR ...................................................................................................... 50 

Health .................................................................................................................................................................. 51 

COLUMBUS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL ............................................................................................................... 51 

SERENITYSTAR ................................................................................................................................................. 52 

SMITHVILLE COMMUNITY CLINIC .................................................................................................................... 52 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER ........................................................................................................................... 53 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER AUXILIARY ......................................................................................................... 53 

TEJAS HEALTH CARE......................................................................................................................................... 54 

WOODCREEK OUTREACH REHABILITATION DEVELOPMENT ........................................................................... 55 

Human Services ................................................................................................................................................... 55 

ANUME FOUNDATION ..................................................................................................................................... 55 

AREA MINISTRIES FOR EMERGENCY NEEDS .................................................................................................... 56 

BORN AGAIN EMPORIUM INC ......................................................................................................................... 57 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF CHAMPION VALLEY .................................................................................................. 57 

COLORADO COUNTY FAIR ASSOC INC ............................................................................................................. 58 

COLORADO COUNTY YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES INC ............................................................................... 58 

COLORADO VALLEY TRANSIT INC .................................................................................................................... 59 

COLUMBUS FOOD PANTRY INC ....................................................................................................................... 60 

COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION INCORPORATED ........................................................................................ 60 

FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION FOR INTELLECTUAL DISABILITIES ................................................................ 61 

FAYETTE RESALE INCORPORATED ................................................................................................................... 62 

GIDDINGS AREA CARE CENTER ........................................................................................................................ 62 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC .............................................................................................. 63 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC .............................................................................................. 64 

LEE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION INC ............................................................................................................... 64 

NAVIDAD VALLEY COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS .............................................................................................. 65 

RAPHAELS REFUGE INC .................................................................................................................................... 65 



SAMELLA WILLIAMS ANGELS UNAWARE MINISTRY ........................................................................................ 66 

SILVER SANTA .................................................................................................................................................. 67 

SMITHVILLE FOOD PANTRY ............................................................................................................................. 67 

WE CARE IN TEXAS INC .................................................................................................................................... 68 

International ........................................................................................................................................................ 69 

CACHAMSI INC ................................................................................................................................................. 69 

Public, Societal Benefit ........................................................................................................................................ 69 

BISHOP FOREST ALUMNI ASSOCIATION .......................................................................................................... 69 

BLEIBLERVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT .............................................................................................. 70 

BLUE BRANCH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT .............................................................................................. 70 

CAT SPRING VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ................................................................................................. 71 

COLUMBUS LIONS CLUB FOUNDATION ........................................................................................................... 72 

DELHI VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ........................................................................................................... 72 

F5 CAMPAIGN .................................................................................................................................................. 73 

FAYETTE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................. 74 

FAYETTE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW FOUNDATION INC.................................................................... 74 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS MEMORIAL & BENEVOLENT SOCIETY INC .......................................................... 75 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS POSSE ................................................................................................................. 75 

FLATONIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION .................................................................................. 76 

FLATONIA GOLF ASSOCIATION INC ................................................................................................................. 77 

GIDDINGS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ..................................................................................................... 77 

KOFC 2574 COMMUNITY CENTER RESTORATION FOUNDATION .................................................................... 78 

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT OF LA GRANGE FAYETTE COUNTY TX ........................................................... 79 

LA GRANGE LIONS FOUNDATION INC ............................................................................................................. 79 

LA GRANGE OPTIMIST FOUNDATION .............................................................................................................. 80 

LEE COUNTY TX VETERANS ASSOCIATION ....................................................................................................... 80 

LEE COUNTY YOUTH CENTER ........................................................................................................................... 81 

LEXINGTON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT .................................................................................................. 82 

LINCOLN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ....................................................................................................... 82 

LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL INC ......................................................................................................................... 83 

MULDOON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ................................................................................................... 84 

NAVIDAD VALLEY CATTLEWOMEN ASSOCIATION ........................................................................................... 84 

ORTHODONTIC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF THE UT DENTAL BRANCH ............................................................ 85 



SMITHVILLE POLICE ASSOCIATION .................................................................................................................. 85 

SOUTH LEE COUNTY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT INC .............................................................................. 86 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER FOUNDATION .................................................................................................... 87 

TANGLEWOOD CHRISTIAN CAMP .................................................................................................................... 87 

TEXAS WOMENS LEAGUE ................................................................................................................................ 88 

TEXSTAR VOLLEYBALL INC ............................................................................................................................... 89 

WAELDER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ..................................................................................................... 89 

WAKE AQUATICS ............................................................................................................................................. 90 

WINCHESTER AREA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT .................................................................................................... 90 

YOUTH RODEO INCORPORATED ...................................................................................................................... 91 

IRS Tax Designations ................................................................................................................................................ 93 

Alphabetical Listing.................................................................................................................................................. 95 

 

  



Non Profit Organizations And Clubs 
 

 

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

ART GUILD OF FAYETTEVILLE 

Contact:  % KAREN VERNON, EXEC DIR 

Address:  PO BOX 33, 114 N LIVE OAK ST 

   FAYETTEVILLE TX   78940-0033 

Phone:  (979) 378-2113 

Email Address:  

EIN: 861075343  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:  BRINGING THE ARTS TO THE CHILDREN OF RURAL TEXAS 

Areas Of Interest:  Visual Arts Organizations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

BEST LITTLE COWBOY GATHERING IN TEXAS 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 763 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0763 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 264072101  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 



Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Historical Societies, Related Historical Activities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

BUGLE BOY FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % L DAVID VOGEL 

Address:  1051 N JEFFERSON ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1209 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 263559311  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Theater 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 



COLUMBUS HISTORICAL PRESERVATION TRUST 

Contact:  % CHARLOTTE TILOTTA 

Address:  PO BOX 817 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-0817 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741948585  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Unknown 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

E A ARNIM ARCHIVES AND MUSEUM OF FLATONIA TEXAS INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 401 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0401 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742497878  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Museum, Museum Activities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FAISON PRESERVATION SOCIETY 

Contact:  % F ARNOLD ROMBERG 

Address:  259 N MAIN ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2233 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 205603974  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Historical Societies, Related Historical Activities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FAYETTE COUNTY COMMUNITY THEATRE 

Contact:  % SUSANNAH MIKULIN 

Address:  3106 BRIDGE VALLEY RD 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5121 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 814291834  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization; Literary 

Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Theater 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FAYETTEVILLE CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL 

Contact:  % LAURIE FISBECK 

Address:  PO BOX 491 

   FAYETTEVILLE TX   78940-0491 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 611508624  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Symphony Orchestras 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FAYETTEVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP 

Contact:   

Address:  1488 FM 2503 

   ELLINGER TX   78938-5031 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 831336361  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Performing Arts Centers 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FAYETTEVILLE TEXAS MUSEUM 

Contact:  % TREASURER 

Address:  117 N WASHINGTON ST 

   FAYETTEVILLE TX   78940-5548 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742249982  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

FRIENDS OF THE LAGRANGE RAILROAD DEPOT INC 

Contact:  % F ARNOLD ROMBERG 

Address:  259 N MAIN ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2233 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742928899  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  History Museums 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 



HERB SOCIETY OF AMERICA PIONEER UNIT 

Contact:  % DEBI THOMAS 

Address:  PO BOX 23 

   ROUND TOP TX   78954-0023 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742690667  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Garden Club, Horticultural Program 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

HERITAGE SOCIETY MUSEUM OF WEIMAR INC 

Contact:  % DANIEL ULBRICHT 

Address:  1250 E MAIN ST 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-0000 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742591204  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  History Museums 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

HH QUILT GUILD INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 1348 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-2248 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742967908  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Visual Arts Organizations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

JAMES DICK FOUNDATION FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 89 

   ROUND TOP TX   78954-0089 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741732353  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization; Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Performing Arts Schools 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

LIVE OAK ART CENTER 

Contact:   

Address:  1014 MILAM ST 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-2443 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741994667  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Performing Arts Organizations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

TEXANS IN WAR MUSEUM ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % MARK ULRICH 

Address:  155 E WALNUT ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2763 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 464084521  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  History Museums 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

TEXAS CZECH HERITAGE AND CULTURAL CENTER INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 6 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0006 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742832358  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Cultural, Ethnic Awareness 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 

TEXAS GERMAN SOCIETY 

Contact:  % ALLEEN WINKLER 

Address:  107 KRUPKA ST 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-2012 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 760088932  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Cultural, Ethnic Awareness 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Arts, Culture, Humanities 



TEXAS WENDISH HERITAGE SOCIETY INC 

Contact:   

Address:  1011 COUNTY ROAD 212 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-5940 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741921167  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Historical Societies, Related Historical Activities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

CAT SPRING AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 96 

   CAT SPRING TX   78933-0096 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 746155360  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Agricultural Programs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  



 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

CLEAR ED 

Contact:  % JASON HARRIS 

Address:  1013 DEER TRAIL RD 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-3748 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 823981476  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - ? 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FAYETTE COUNTY AREA GO TEXAN INC 

Contact:  % DAVID L URBAN 

Address:  PO BOX 217 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0217 

Phone:   



Email Address:  

EIN: 223951175  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Scholarships, Student Financial Aid Services, Awards 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 544 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0544 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 746068906  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Agricultural Programs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  



  

Education & Research 

FAYETTEVILLE ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % MARCIE ALVARADO 

Address:  PO BOX 129 

   FAYETTEVILLE TX   78940-0129 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 461172435  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Educational Services and Schools - Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FEDERATION OF TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY MOTHERS CLUB 

Contact:  % SHANNON HOLLAND 

Address:  891 NORTH ST 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-1012 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742849928  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   



Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FLATONIA ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 1098 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-1098 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 471563801  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 



FLATONIA PUBLIC LIBRARY INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 217 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0217 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742237870  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FRIENDS FOR CATHOLIC EDUCATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 215 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0215 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742551663  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Roman Catholic 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

FRIENDS OF WINEDALE 

Contact:  % GABRIELLE F HALE 

Address:  PO BOX 402 

   ROUND TOP TX   78954-0401 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 471648787  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Fund Raising and/or Fund Distribution 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

GIDDINGS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 485 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0485 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 471933815  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

GIDDINGS BUFFALO BAND BOOSTERS 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 1612 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-1472 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 813597841  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

GO DRILL INTERNATIONAL INC 

Contact:  % CONNIE COOPER 

Address:  4959 E HWY 290 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0000 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 900855652  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Christian 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

HERMES INTERMEDIATE PTO 

Contact:  % KATY MICHALKE 

Address:  PO BOX 1009 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1009 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 821000441  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Parent/Teacher Group 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

LA GRANGE BAND BOOSTER CLUB 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 111 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0111 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742888934  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Fund Raising and/or Fund Distribution 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 



LA GRANGE EDUCATION SUPPORT PROGRAM FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % DON F JONES 

Address:  560 N MONROE ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1944 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 471694019  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Scholarships, Student Financial Aid Services, Awards 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

LEE COUNTY GO-TEXAN INC 

Contact:  % KIM RUEMKE 

Address:  PO BOX 906 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0906 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742730330  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Scholarships, Student Financial Aid Services, Awards 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

LEE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW INCORPORATED 

Contact:  % BETTY WOLF 

Address:  PO BOX 1246 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-1646 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741956171  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

LEXINGTON ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Address:  8731 N HIGHWAY 77 

   LEXINGTON TX   78947-9665 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742979687  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Parent/Teacher Group 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

MOUNT CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL 

Contact:   

Address:  800 N FRANKLIN ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1620 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741461624  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Religious Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

PARENT BOOSTER USA INC 

Contact:  % ELIZABETH CHRISTEN 

Address:  PO BOX 683 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-0683 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 475551965  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization; Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

REMNANT ACADEMY 

Contact:  % JAN HILL 

Address:  3007 CEDAR CREEK DR 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2417 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 454774043  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Kindergarten, Preschool, Nursery School, Early Admissions 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

ROTARY FUND OF GIDDINGS TEXAS 

Contact:  % MARTIN J PLACKE 

Address:  PO BOX 81 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0081 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 203107646  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Management & Technical Assistance 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 



ROUND TOP - CARMINE EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 85 

   ROUND TOP TX   78954-0085 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 273420376  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

ROUND TOP LIBRARY ASSOCIATION INC 

Contact:  % CHERYL TRAVIS 

Address:  PO BOX 245 

   ROUND TOP TX   78954-0245 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742915181  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

ROVING VOLUNTEERS IN CHRISTS SERVICE INCORPORATED 

Contact:   

Address:  1800 SE 4TH ST 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-2906 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742533523  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Educational Services and Schools - Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 548 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0548 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741222274  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Religious Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL ENDOWMENT FUND 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 548 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0548 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742357221  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SAINT ROSE OF LIMA SCHOOL 

Contact:   

Address:  405 BLACK ST 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-2106 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 201984633  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Religious Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SCHULENBURG JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % BRAD LUX 

Address:  PO BOX Camp 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0Camp 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 461302457  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Scholarships, Student Financial Aid Services, Awards 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SCHULENBURG LIBRARY FOUNDATION INC 

Contact:  % DIANA MIKESKY 

Address:  PO BOX 214 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0214 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 753127226  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Education - Single Organization Support 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 



SMITHVILLE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE EDUCATION FUND INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 716 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-0716 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 813849953  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Scholarships, Student Financial Aid Services, Awards 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

SMITHVILLE ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 

Contact:  % BECKY FRIEND 

Address:  PO BOX 1238 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-1250 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742727722  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Parent/Teacher Group 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Education & Research 

TURTLE WING FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % DEEANN HOOPER 

Address:  PO BOX 631 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0631 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 453822942  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Educational Services and Schools - Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

BUZZARD WHISPERER 

Contact:  % RALPH W FISHER 

Address:  621 BERGER RD 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5911 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 753210319  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Protection of Endangered Species 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

COLORADO COUNTY WILDLIFE MANAGEMENTASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % CHARLES HAINES 

Address:  PO BOX 1281 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-1281 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 205501446  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Wildlife Preservation, Protection 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

FAYETTE ANIMAL SHELTER FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX C 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0080 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 203537147  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

GARDENIA E JANSSEN ANIMAL SHELTER 

Contact:  % NIKI POWELL 

Address:  240 SVOBODA LN 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5178 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742726459  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Organization to Prevent Cruelty to Animals 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare0 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

HOPEFUL HEARTS ANIMAL RESCUE 

Contact:  % ANN CALLAN 

Address:  244 AFFELD LN 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-2462 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 462645358  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Organization to Prevent Cruelty to Animals 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 



MINI HORSE HELPERS 

Contact:   

Address:  230 HAUSMANN GIN RD 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5970 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 463014368  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Other Services - Specialty Animals 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

NEIGHBOR APE 

Contact:  % JILL PRUETZ 

Address:  127 FARRIS LN 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-5025 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 300655697  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Protection of Endangered Species 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

PAPILLION HAVEN RESCUE 

Contact:  % JAMES WATSON 

Address:  3018 CEDAR CIR 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2424 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 800075182  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

PREVENT UNWANTED PETS 

Contact:  % CHERYL L MELLENTHIN 

Address:  1884 BOSTIK RD 

   CAT SPRING TX   78933-5306 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 50590896  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Organization to Prevent Cruelty to Animals 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

ROWDY GIRL SANCTUARY INC 

Contact:  % RENEE KING-SONNEN 

Address:  634 FM 1296 

   WAELDER TX   78959-5216 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 473375043  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Organization to Prevent Cruelty to Animals 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Animal Protection and Welfare 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

TEXAS VEGETATION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION EDUCATIONAL 

FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % MYRON RABALAIS 

Address:  395 FM 155 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-6001 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 201292513  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Natural Resources Conservation and Protection 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Environment & Animals 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK OF WEIMAR 

Contact:   

Address:  503 PARK DR 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-0000 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 746062942  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 



Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Environmental Beautification and Aesthetics 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

COLUMBUS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 

Contact:   

Address:  110 SHULT DR 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-3016 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741394418  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Hospital, General 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 



SERENITYSTAR 

Contact:  % TERI GRISWOLD 

Address:  596 NINK RD 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-5127 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 900446173  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Alcohol, Drug Abuse, Treatment Only 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

SMITHVILLE COMMUNITY CLINIC 

Contact:  % JANICE ELAINE BRUNO 

Address:  300 LYNCH ST 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-2514 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 204515999  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Ambulatory Health Center, Community Clinic 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER 

Contact:  % JARED BROWN 

Address:  1 SAINT MARKS PL 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1250 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 743019849  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Hospital, General 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER AUXILIARY 

Contact:   

Address:  1 SAINT MARKS PL 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1250 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 746074284  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

TEJAS HEALTH CARE 

Contact:   

Address:  753 E TRAVIS ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2353 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 753260266  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Health Treatment Facilities, Primarily Outpatient 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Health 

WOODCREEK OUTREACH REHABILITATION DEVELOPMENT 

Contact:  % EDWARD DELAGARZA 

Address:  3575 FM 2434 

   GLIDDEN TX   78943-4604 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 262889550  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

ANUME FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  1999 LIDIAK RD 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5978 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 464902091  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Food Service, Free Food Distribution Programs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

AREA MINISTRIES FOR EMERGENCY NEEDS 

Contact:  % THOMAS ADAMS 

Address:  PO BOX 571 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0571 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742626889  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Emergency Assistance (Food, Clothing, Cash) 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 



BORN AGAIN EMPORIUM INC 

Contact:  % GLADYS W WRIGHT 

Address:  PO BOX 524 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-0524 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 371758906  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Thrift Shops 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF CHAMPION VALLEY 

Contact:  % CYNDI KOEHN 

Address:  PO BOX 897 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-0897 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 61674854  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Organization to Prevent Cruelty to Children 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Boys and Girls Clubs (Combined) 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

COLORADO COUNTY FAIR ASSOC INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 506 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-0506 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742181450  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fairs, County and Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

COLORADO COUNTY YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES INC 

Contact:   

Address:  514 WASHINGTON ST 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-2327 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742623630  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Services - Multipurpose and Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

COLORADO VALLEY TRANSIT INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 940 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-0940 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742415478  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Services -Transportation, Free or Subsidized 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

COLUMBUS FOOD PANTRY INC 

Contact:  % MELISSA KILPATRICK 

Address:  PO BOX 1253 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-1253 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 824107029  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Food Banks, Food Pantries 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION INCORPORATED 

Contact:   

Address:  165 W AUSTIN ST 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-3205 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741548511  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Service Organizations - MultipurposeZ 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION FOR INTELLECTUAL DISABILITIES 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX G 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0240 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741766892  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Employment - Sheltered Remunerative Employment, Work Activity 

Center N.E.C. 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 



FAYETTE RESALE INCORPORATED 

Contact:  % SECOND CHANCE EMPORIUM 

Address:  PO BOX 189 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0189 

Phone:  979-968-6070 

Email Address: treasurer@secondchanceemporium.org 

EIN: 742897534  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:  Second Chance provides financial and other support for area non-profits 

by being an economic engine that empowers the flow of resources in the community in order to 

improve the economic and social stability of the people of Fayette County. 

Areas Of Interest:  Human Service Organizations - Multipurpose 

Volunteer Opportunities: Volunteers from the member churches stock and operate the store on 

sales weekends. 

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:  http://www.secondchanceemporium.org/ 

Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/Second-Chance-Emporium-Fayette-

Resale-Inc-220696384631963  

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

GIDDINGS AREA CARE CENTER 

Contact:  % GENE PARKER 

Address:  190 N HARRIS ST 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-3446 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 263776202  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   



Areas Of Interest:  Food Service, Free Food Distribution Programs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC 

Contact:  % VICTOR BEDFORD 

Address:  602 WALNUT ST 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-2323 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742728495  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 



HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC 

Contact:  % VANESSA LESHER 

Address:  PO BOX 1127 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1127 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 200729517  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

LEE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION INC 

Contact:  % GARY PIETSCH 

Address:  PO BOX 426 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0426 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742893693  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fairs, County and Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

NAVIDAD VALLEY COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS 

Contact:  % NANCY J HAY 

Address:  PO BOX 33 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-0033 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 472457393  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Service Organizations - Multipurpose 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

RAPHAELS REFUGE INC 

Contact:  % MIDGE CHRISTIAN ELAM 

Address:  PO BOX 341 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0341 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742881665  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Service Organizations - Multipurpose 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

SAMELLA WILLIAMS ANGELS UNAWARE MINISTRY 

Contact:   

Address:  155 STOLLE LN 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-5901 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 455002913  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Food Service, Free Food Distribution Programs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

SILVER SANTA 

Contact:   

Address:  1207 PEACH CREEK RD 

   WAELDER TX   78959-5256 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 473054433  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Services -Gift Distribution 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

SMITHVILLE FOOD PANTRY 

Contact:  % SMITHVILLE FOODPANTRY 

Address:  PO BOX 433 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-0433 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742885979  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Food Banks, Food Pantries 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Human Services 

WE CARE IN TEXAS INC 

Contact:  % VIRGINIA THOMAS BREWER 

Address:  4100 PETTER RAINOSEK LOOP 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5956 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 862406987  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Human Service Organizations - Multipurpose 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  



International 

CACHAMSI INC 

Contact:  % JORGE DUCHICELA 

Address:  402 YOUENS DR 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-3680 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 0  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  International, Foreign Affairs, and National Security N.E.C. 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

BISHOP FOREST ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % CAROL KANA 

Address:  7640 ANDERS BOTTOM RD 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5827 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 452184799  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Museum, Museum Activities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

BLEIBLERVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:  % STEVE DOTY 

Address:  PO BOX 151 

   BLEIBLERVILLE TX   78931-0151 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742972513  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Disaster Preparedness and Relief Services 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

BLUE BRANCH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:   

Address:  4401 COUNTY ROAD 309 

   LEXINGTON TX   78947-5171 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742763153  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

CAT SPRING VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 38 

   CAT SPRING TX   78933-0038 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 510170295  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

COLUMBUS LIONS CLUB FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 532 

   COLUMBUS TX   78934-0532 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 823424549  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Community Service Clubs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

DELHI VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:  % DIANA YOUNG TRSR 

Address:  6110 STATE HIGHWAY 304 

   ROSANKY TX   78953-9010 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 300246499  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

F5 CAMPAIGN 

Contact:  % CHRISTINE MITTASCH 

Address:  1625 WILDWOOD RD 

   LEDBETTER TX   78946-5135 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 473773638  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Services to Promote the Independence of Specific Populations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 



FAYETTE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % PATRICIA PECHAL 

Address:  PO BOX 664 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0664 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742997477  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Public Foundations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

FAYETTE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW FOUNDATION INC 

Contact:  % BRADLEY KLESEL 

Address:  PO BOX 712 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0712 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 813443795  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Youth Development - Agricultural 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS MEMORIAL & BENEVOLENT SOCIETY INC 

Contact:  % KEITH KORENEK 

Address:  1646 N JEFFERSON ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-5440 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 452717092  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Public Safety, Disaster Preparedness, and Relief 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS POSSE 

Contact:  % DEANNA TODDY 

Address:  PO BOX 1113 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1113 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742679282  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Search and Rescue Squads, Services 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

FLATONIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

Contact:  % DENNIS GEESAMAN 

Address:  PO BOX 329 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0329 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 823656151  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Economic Development 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

FLATONIA GOLF ASSOCIATION INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 391 

   FLATONIA TX   78941-0391 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742611648  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Physical Fitness and Community Recreational Facilities 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

GIDDINGS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:  % DAVID BURTTSCHELL 

Address:  PO BOX 1450 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-2; Preservation of natural resources (conservation) 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742241320  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

KOFC 2574 COMMUNITY CENTER RESTORATION FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % MARK ULRICH 

Address:  PO BOX 795 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0795 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 822739311  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Community Recreational Centers 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 



LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT OF LA GRANGE FAYETTE COUNTY TX 

Contact:  % FRANK D MENEFEE JR 

Address:  244 N FRANKLIN ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2210 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742995472  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Organization for Public Safety Testing 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LA GRANGE LIONS FOUNDATION INC 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 341 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0341 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 842885060  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Public Foundations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LA GRANGE OPTIMIST FOUNDATION 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 672 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-0672 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742474133  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LEE COUNTY TX VETERANS ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % RUSTY SCHOLL 

Address:  PO BOX Camp 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-0Camp 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 364827158  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Military, Veterans' Organizations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LEE COUNTY YOUTH CENTER 

Contact:  % DONNA ORSAG 

Address:  PO BOX 1317 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-2217 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 452674157  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Youth Centers, Clubs, Multipurpose 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LEXINGTON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:  % MILDRED MILBURN 

Address:  PO BOW 543 

   LEXINGTON TX   78947-0000 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 320043549  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LINCOLN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:   

Address:  1020 AVENUE D 

   LINCOLN TX   78948-6645 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742623925  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL INC 

Contact:  % ERIC TILLERY 

Address:  8600 S US HIGHWAY 77 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-6108 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742311333  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 



MULDOON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 133 

   MULDOON TX   78949-0133 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 743004298  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

NAVIDAD VALLEY CATTLEWOMEN ASSOCIATION 

Contact:   

Address:  2740 FM 2238 

   SCHULENBURG TX   78956-5481 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 862121858  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Women's Service Clubs 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

ORTHODONTIC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF THE UT DENTAL BRANCH 

Contact:   

Address:  500 N JACKSON ST 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-2041 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 741895609  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

SMITHVILLE POLICE ASSOCIATION 

Contact:  % JADWIN HUBBARD 

Address:  105 NW 4TH ST 

   SMITHVILLE TX   78957-1459 



Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742721349  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Public Foundations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

SOUTH LEE COUNTY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT INC 

Contact:  % WILLARD C ALBRECHT 

Address:  4240 FM 448 

   GIDDINGS TX   78942-5932 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742327462  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER FOUNDATION 

Contact:  % MICHAEL CORKER 

Address:  1 SAINT MARKS PL 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1250 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742795943  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Public Foundations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

TANGLEWOOD CHRISTIAN CAMP 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 128 

   LEXINGTON TX   78947-0128 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742020466  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 



Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:   

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

TEXAS WOMENS LEAGUE 

Contact:  % MA FLORES BECK 

Address:  PO BOX 1114 

   LA GRANGE TX   78945-1114 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 550800601  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Services to Promote the Independence of Specific Populations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 



TEXSTAR VOLLEYBALL INC 

Contact:  % MILTON KOLLER 

Address:  503 W NORTH ST 

   WEIMAR TX   78962-1111 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 202277598  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Educational Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Amateur Sports Clubs, Leagues, N.E.C. 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

WAELDER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Contact:   

Address:  PO BOX 427 

   WAELDER TX   78959-0427 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 820915386  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Fire Prevention, Protection, Control 

Volunteer Opportunities:  



Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

WAKE AQUATICS 

Contact:  % ROGER ROBINSON 

Address:  1612 COUNTY ROAD A 

   LEXINGTON TX   78947-6019 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 843113784  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization; Educational Organization; Organization to 

Prevent Cruelty to Children 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Swimming, Water Recreation 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

WINCHESTER AREA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT 

Contact:   

Address:  8810 FM 153 



   WINCHESTER TX   78945-5259 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 742849321  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Services to Promote the Independence of Specific Populations 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   

Calendar / Events Link:  

  

Public, Societal Benefit 

YOUTH RODEO INCORPORATED 

Contact:  % CASSIE BIGBY 

Address:  12395 E STATE HIGHWAY 97 

   WAELDER TX   78959-5188 

Phone:   

Email Address:  

EIN: 830388515  IRS TAX DESIGNATION:   501c3 

Classification:   Charitable Organization 

Mission Statement:   

Areas Of Interest:  Youth Development Programs, Other 

Volunteer Opportunities:  

Sponsorship Opportunities:  

 

Website URL:   

Facebook Page:   



Calendar / Events Link:  

  

 

  



IRS Tax Designations 
 

All Tax Designations listed in this directory have been validated to the best of our 
ability, however we cannot guarantee they are all current. Please check directly with 
the organization listed to confirm the tax designation status prior to assuming a 
donation can be tax deducted. 
 

501c3 
 
Tax Exemption: 501c3 nonprofit organizations are exempt from federal income tax 
if they have a purpose related to Religious, Educational, Charitable, Scientific, 
Literary, Testing for Public Safety, to Foster National or International Amateur 
Sports Competition, or Prevention of Cruelty to Children or Animal Organizations.  
 
Grants: A 501c3 nonprofit may receive grants from foundations. 
 
Donations: Donations to a 501c3 organization are tax deductible for the donor to 
the full extent of the law. 
 

501c4 
 
Tax Exemption: 501c4 organizations are not necessarily exempt from federal 
income tax. These organizations are Civic Leagues, Social Welfare Organizations and 
Local Associations of Employees. 
 
Donations: Donations to a 501c4 organization are not usually tax deductible for the 
donor. 
 

501c6 
 
Tax Exemption: 501c6 organizations are exempt from federal tax income. These 
organizations are Business Leagues, Chambers of Commerce, Real Estate Boards etc. 
 
Donations: Donations to a 501c6 organization are not tax deductible for the donor. 
 

501c7 
 
Tax Exemption: 510c7 organizations are exempt from federal tax income. These 
organizations are Social and Recreational Clubs primarily supported by fees paid by 
their members conforming with a list of other special requirements. 



 
Donations: Donations to a 501c7 organization are not tax deductible for the donor. 
  



Alphabetical Listing 
 

ANUME FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................................................. 55 

AREA MINISTRIES FOR EMERGENCY NEEDS ............................................................................................................ 56 

ART GUILD OF FAYETTEVILLE ................................................................................................................................... 10 

BEST LITTLE COWBOY GATHERING IN TEXAS .......................................................................................................... 10 

BISHOP FOREST ALUMNI ASSOCIATION .................................................................................................................. 69 

BLEIBLERVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ...................................................................................................... 70 

BLUE BRANCH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ...................................................................................................... 70 

BORN AGAIN EMPORIUM INC ................................................................................................................................. 57 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF CHAMPION VALLEY .......................................................................................................... 57 

BUGLE BOY FOUNDATION ....................................................................................................................................... 11 

BUZZARD WHISPERER.............................................................................................................................................. 43 

CACHAMSI INC ......................................................................................................................................................... 69 

CAT SPRING AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY ..................................................................................................................... 22 

CAT SPRING VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ......................................................................................................... 71 

CLEAR ED ................................................................................................................................................................. 23 

COLORADO COUNTY FAIR ASSOC INC ..................................................................................................................... 58 

COLORADO COUNTY WILDLIFE MANAGEMENTASSOCIATION ................................................................................ 44 

COLORADO COUNTY YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES INC ....................................................................................... 58 

COLORADO VALLEY TRANSIT INC ............................................................................................................................ 59 

COLUMBUS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL ....................................................................................................................... 51 

COLUMBUS FOOD PANTRY INC ............................................................................................................................... 60 

COLUMBUS HISTORICAL PRESERVATION TRUST ..................................................................................................... 12 

COLUMBUS LIONS CLUB FOUNDATION................................................................................................................... 72 

COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION INCORPORATED ................................................................................................ 60 

DELHI VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ................................................................................................................... 72 

E A ARNIM ARCHIVES AND MUSEUM OF FLATONIA TEXAS INC ............................................................................. 12 

F5 CAMPAIGN .......................................................................................................................................................... 73 

FAISON PRESERVATION SOCIETY ............................................................................................................................. 13 

FAYETTE ANIMAL SHELTER FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................... 45 

FAYETTE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION ..................................................................................................................... 74 

FAYETTE COUNTY AREA GO TEXAN INC .................................................................................................................. 23 



FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION FOR INTELLECTUAL DISABILITIES ........................................................................ 61 

FAYETTE COUNTY COMMUNITY THEATRE .............................................................................................................. 13 

FAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION ..................................................................................................................... 24 

FAYETTE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW FOUNDATION INC ........................................................................... 74 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS MEMORIAL & BENEVOLENT SOCIETY INC .................................................................. 75 

FAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS POSSE ......................................................................................................................... 75 

FAYETTE RESALE INCORPORATED ........................................................................................................................... 62 

FAYETTEVILLE CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL.............................................................................................................. 14 

FAYETTEVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP .......................................................................................................... 15 

FAYETTEVILLE ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION ........................................................................................................ 25 

FAYETTEVILLE TEXAS MUSEUM ............................................................................................................................... 15 

FEDERATION OF TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY MOTHERS CLUB .................................................................................... 25 

FLATONIA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION .......................................................................................... 76 

FLATONIA GOLF ASSOCIATION INC ......................................................................................................................... 77 

FLATONIA ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................... 26 

FLATONIA PUBLIC LIBRARY INC ............................................................................................................................... 27 

FRIENDS FOR CATHOLIC EDUCATION ...................................................................................................................... 27 

FRIENDS OF THE LAGRANGE RAILROAD DEPOT INC ............................................................................................... 16 

FRIENDS OF WINEDALE ........................................................................................................................................... 28 

GARDENIA E JANSSEN ANIMAL SHELTER ................................................................................................................. 45 

GIDDINGS AREA CARE CENTER ................................................................................................................................ 62 

GIDDINGS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB INC ................................................................................................................ 28 

GIDDINGS BUFFALO BAND BOOSTERS .................................................................................................................... 29 

GIDDINGS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT............................................................................................................. 77 

GO DRILL INTERNATIONAL INC ................................................................................................................................ 30 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC ...................................................................................................... 63 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INTERNATIONAL INC ...................................................................................................... 64 

HERB SOCIETY OF AMERICA PIONEER UNIT ............................................................................................................ 17 

HERITAGE SOCIETY MUSEUM OF WEIMAR INC ...................................................................................................... 17 

HERMES INTERMEDIATE PTO .................................................................................................................................. 30 

HH QUILT GUILD INC................................................................................................................................................ 18 

HOPEFUL HEARTS ANIMAL RESCUE ......................................................................................................................... 46 

JAMES DICK FOUNDATION FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS ....................................................................................... 18 



KOFC 2574 COMMUNITY CENTER RESTORATION FOUNDATION ............................................................................ 78 

LA GRANGE BAND BOOSTER CLUB .......................................................................................................................... 31 

LA GRANGE EDUCATION SUPPORT PROGRAM FOUNDATION ................................................................................ 32 

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT OF LA GRANGE FAYETTE COUNTY TX ................................................................... 79 

LA GRANGE LIONS FOUNDATION INC ..................................................................................................................... 79 

LA GRANGE OPTIMIST FOUNDATION ...................................................................................................................... 80 

LEE COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION INC ....................................................................................................................... 64 

LEE COUNTY GO-TEXAN INC .................................................................................................................................... 32 

LEE COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW INCORPORATED ....................................................................................... 33 

LEE COUNTY TX VETERANS ASSOCIATION ............................................................................................................... 80 

LEE COUNTY YOUTH CENTER ................................................................................................................................... 81 

LEXINGTON ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION ....................................................................................................................... 33 

LEXINGTON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT .......................................................................................................... 82 

LINCOLN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ............................................................................................................... 82 

LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL INC ................................................................................................................................. 83 

LIVE OAK ART CENTER ............................................................................................................................................. 19 

MINI HORSE HELPERS .............................................................................................................................................. 47 

MOUNT CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL ...................................................................................... 34 

MULDOON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ........................................................................................................... 84 

NAVIDAD VALLEY CATTLEWOMEN ASSOCIATION ................................................................................................... 84 

NAVIDAD VALLEY COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS...................................................................................................... 65 

NEIGHBOR APE ........................................................................................................................................................ 47 

ORTHODONTIC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF THE UT DENTAL BRANCH .................................................................... 85 

PAPILLION HAVEN RESCUE ...................................................................................................................................... 48 

PARENT BOOSTER USA INC...................................................................................................................................... 35 

PREVENT UNWANTED PETS ..................................................................................................................................... 48 

RAPHAELS REFUGE INC ............................................................................................................................................ 65 

REMNANT ACADEMY ............................................................................................................................................... 35 

ROTARY FUND OF GIDDINGS TEXAS ........................................................................................................................ 36 

ROUND TOP - CARMINE EDUCATION FOUNDATION ............................................................................................... 37 

ROUND TOP LIBRARY ASSOCIATION INC ................................................................................................................. 37 

ROVING VOLUNTEERS IN CHRISTS SERVICE INCORPORATED.................................................................................. 38 

ROWDY GIRL SANCTUARY INC ................................................................................................................................. 49 



SACRED HEART CATHOLIC CHURCH AND PRESCHOOL ............................................................................................ 38 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL ENDOWMENT FUND ........................................................................................................ 39 

SAINT ROSE OF LIMA SCHOOL ................................................................................................................................. 40 

SAMELLA WILLIAMS ANGELS UNAWARE MINISTRY ................................................................................................ 66 

SCHULENBURG JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW ASSOCIATION ...................................................................................... 40 

SCHULENBURG LIBRARY FOUNDATION INC ............................................................................................................ 41 

SERENITYSTAR ......................................................................................................................................................... 52 

SILVER SANTA .......................................................................................................................................................... 67 

SMITHVILLE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE EDUCATION FUND INC ................................................................... 42 

SMITHVILLE ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB .................................................................................................................... 42 

SMITHVILLE COMMUNITY CLINIC ............................................................................................................................ 52 

SMITHVILLE FOOD PANTRY ..................................................................................................................................... 67 

SMITHVILLE POLICE ASSOCIATION .......................................................................................................................... 85 

SOUTH LEE COUNTY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT INC ...................................................................................... 86 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER ................................................................................................................................... 53 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER AUXILIARY ................................................................................................................. 53 

ST MARKS MEDICAL CENTER FOUNDATION ............................................................................................................ 87 

TANGLEWOOD CHRISTIAN CAMP ............................................................................................................................ 87 

TEJAS HEALTH CARE ................................................................................................................................................ 54 

TEXANS IN WAR MUSEUM ASSOCIATION ............................................................................................................... 20 

TEXAS CZECH HERITAGE AND CULTURAL CENTER INC ............................................................................................ 20 

TEXAS GERMAN SOCIETY ......................................................................................................................................... 21 

TEXAS VEGETATION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION ................................................ 50 

TEXAS WENDISH HERITAGE SOCIETY INC ................................................................................................................ 22 

TEXAS WOMENS LEAGUE ........................................................................................................................................ 88 

TEXSTAR VOLLEYBALL INC ....................................................................................................................................... 89 

TURTLE WING FOUNDATION ................................................................................................................................... 43 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK OF WEIMAR .............................................................................................................. 50 

WAELDER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ............................................................................................................. 89 

WAKE AQUATICS ..................................................................................................................................................... 90 

WE CARE IN TEXAS INC ............................................................................................................................................ 68 

WINCHESTER AREA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT ............................................................................................................ 90 

WOODCREEK OUTREACH REHABILITATION DEVELOPMENT................................................................................... 55 



YOUTH RODEO INCORPORATED .............................................................................................................................. 91 

 


